
   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

March 19 – March 25, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Subtle Art of Not Giving a F*ck Manson, Mark 9780062641540 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

Matters of Confidence Shaw, Robert; 
Zussman, Richard 

9781772032543 Heritage House 22.95 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

The Punishment She Deserves George, Elizabeth 9780525954347 Penguin Publishing Group 37 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan B. 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

Heart Berries Mailhot, Terese 9780385691147 Doubleday Canada 25 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Precious Cargo Davidson, Craig 9780345810519 Knopf Canada 24.95 

Shrewed Renzetti, Elizabeth 9781487003043 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 

Group 

23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

March 19 – March 25, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Italian Teacher Rachman, Tom 9780385689601 Doubleday Canada 32 

The Sun and Her Flowers Kaur, Rupi 9781501175268 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

19.99 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Milk and Honey Kaur, Rupi 9781449474256 Andrews McMeel Publishing 19.99 

Hysteria de Mariaffi, Elisabeth 9781443453400 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

22.99 

Find You in the Dark Ripley, Nathan 9781501179037 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

24.99 

The Lonely Hearts Hotel O'Neill, Heather 9781443435871 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

The Break Vermette, Katherena 9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Do Not Say We Have Nothing Thien, Madeleine 9780345810434 Knopf Canada 22 

The Grave's a Fine and Private Place Bradley, Alan 9780385678445 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

By Gaslight Price, Steven 9780771069345 McClelland & Stewart 25 

Indian Horse Wagamese, Richard 9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

21.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

March 19 – March 25, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Matters of Confidence Shaw, Robert; 

Zussman, Richard 

9781772032543 Heritage House 22.95 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan B. 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

Heart Berries Mailhot, Terese 9780385691147 Doubleday Canada 25 

Precious Cargo Davidson, Craig 9780345810519 Knopf Canada 24.95 

Shrewed Renzetti, Elizabeth 9781487003043 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Inner Life of 
Animals 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643016 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

The Hidden Life of 

Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 

Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771642484 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

Policing Black Lives Maynard, Robyn 9781552669792 Fernwood Publishing Co., Ltd. 25 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

18.95 

Endure Hutchinson, Alex 9780062499868 HarperCollins Publishers 34.99 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 31.99 

Feeding My Mother Arden, Jann 9780735273924 Random House of Canada 35 

The Never-Ending 

Present 

Barclay, Michael 9781770414365 ECW Press 34.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

March 19 – March 25, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 

Group 

23 

Pachinko Lee, Min Jin 9781455563920 Grand Central Publishing 20.99 

The Alice Network Quinn, Kate 9780062654199 HarperCollins Publishers 21 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Norse Mythology Gaiman, Neil 9780393356182 W. W. Norton & Company, 
Incorporated 

21.95 

An American Marriage Jones, Tayari 9781443456951 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Woman in the Window Finn, A. J. 9780062799555 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Little French Bistro George, Nina 9780451495594 Crown/Archetype 22 

The Underground Railroad Whitehead, Colson 9780345804327 Knopf Doubleday Publishing 

Group 

22.95 

The Nightingale Hannah, Kristin 9781250080400 St. Martin's Press 23.99 

How to Stop Time Haig, Matt 9781443451383 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Prussian Blue Kerr, Philip 9780399185205 Penguin Publishing Group 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

March 19 – March 25, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Islandborn Díaz, Junot; Espinosa, 

Leo 

9780735229860 Penguin Young Readers Group 23.99 

Phoebe and Her Unicorn Collection 
(Phoebe and Her Unicorn Series 

Book 7) 

Simpson, Dana 9781449489663 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

Big Nate: Silent but Deadly Peirce, Lincoln 9781449489915 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

The Bad Guys in Alien vs Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9781338189599 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

The Wild Robot Escapes Brown, Peter 9780316382045 Little, Brown Books for Young 

Readers 

19.99 

The Breadwinner Ellis, Deborah 9781773061184 Groundwood Books 14.95 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 

Limited 

22.99 

The Very Hungry Caterpillar Carle, Eric; National 

Geographic Learning 
Staff 

9780399226908 Penguin Young Readers Group 12.99 

I Have to Go! Martchenko, Michael; 

Munsch, Robert 

9780920303511 Annick Press, Limited 1.99 

Dog Man Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9780545581608 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

A Tale of Two Kitties Pilkey, Dav 9780545935210 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

The Paper Bag Princess Munsch, Robert; 

Martchenko, Michael 

9780920236253 Annick Press, Limited 1.99 

Little Blue Truck's Springtime McElmurry, Jill; Schertle, 

Alice 

9780544938090 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

Publishing Company 

17.99 

 


